

Ajay

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
O.O.C.J.**

**CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 1 OF 2022
IN
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2716 OF 2020**

Krishna Developers

.. Petitioner

Versus

Abhigna Enterprises and Ors.

.. Respondents

-
- Mr. Chirag Mody a/w. Mr. Vyom Shah, Ms. Manisha Vikhare and Ms. Ankita Ved i/by Divya Shah Associates for the Petitioner.
 - Mr. Anish Karande i/by SRM Law Associates for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

.....
CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : MARCH 09, 2023.

P.C.:

Not before me.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]